Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday
Red - 1040-1100

Qualifying started at 10:41:29

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

16-08-2015.10:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 1:23439 +37.718 10:56:11.922 12 46.290 +0.099 10:52:12.118
(73) KasperKeaelk Larsen 13 48.949 +3.228 10:57:00.871 13 51.015 +4.824 10:53:03.133
1 48.725 +4.082 10:43:46.354 14 1:34.070 +48.349 10:58:34.941 14 46.695 +0.504 10:53:49.828
2 45318 +0.675 10:44:31.672 15 1:04.561 +18.840 10:59:39.502 15 47.105 +0.914 10:54:36.933
3 45.554 +0.911 10:45:17.226 16 46.957 +0.766 10:55:23.890
4 45297 +0.654 10:46:02.523 (69) Jonas Blom 17 46.848 +0.657 10:56:10.738
5 46.472 +1.829 10:46:48.995 1 48.368 +2.638 10:43:14.648 18 48.482 +2.291 10:56:59.220
6 45.047 +0.404 10:47:34.042 2 47.389 +1.659 10:44:02.037
7 45.816 +1.173 10:48:19.858 3 46.257 +0.527 10:44:48.294 (96) Tore Woldby
8 45214 +0.571 10:49:05.072 4 47.249 +1.519 10:45:35.543 1 48592 +2.353 10:43:33.989
9 44.643 10:49:49.715 5 47.255 +1.525 10:46:22.798 2 47.288 +1.049 10:44:21.277
10 48.302 +3.659 10:50:38.017 6 46.149 +0.419 10:47:08.947 3 48.819 +2.580 10:45:10.096
1 47542 +2.899 10:51:25.559 7 46.281 +0.551 10:47:55.228 4 47.068 +0.829 10:45:57.164
12 46.099 +1.456 10:52:11.658 8 45.730 10:48:40.958 5 46.582 +0.343 10:46:43.746
9 46.014 +0.284 10:49:26.972 6 46.763 +0.524 10:47:30.509
(204) Anders Salling 10 45.752 +0.022 10:50:12.724 7 47.308 +1.069 10:48:17.817
1 49.724 4143 10:46:14.559 1 3:07.411 +2:21.681 10:53:20.135 8 48.374 +2.135 10:49:06.191
2 46.906 +1.325 10:47:01.465 12 46.582 +0.852 10:54:06.717 9 46.324 +0.085 10:49:52.515
3 45.964 +0.383 10:47:47.429 13 50.121 +4.391 10:54:56.838 10 47.267 +1.028 10:50:39.782
4 48.936 +3.355 10:48:36.365 " 46.239 10:51:26.021
5 45.581 10:49:21.946 (41) Patrik /Ebeloe 12 46.491 +0.252 10:52:12.512
6 47 535 +1.954 10:50:09.481 47.869 +1.958 10:43:56.980 13 49552 +3.313 10:53:02.064
7 47.116 +1535 10:50:56.597 2 46.843 +0.932 10:44:43.823 14 48.351 +2.112 10:53:50.415
8 46.275 +0.694 10:51:42.872 3 46.005 +0.094 10:45:29.828 15 1:08.115 +21.876 10:54:58.530
9 46.118 +0.537 10:52:28.990 4 46.867 +0.956 10:46:16.695 16 48.937 +2.698 10:55:47.467
10 45.663 +0.082 10:53:14.653 5 46.029 +0.118 10:47:02.724
11 1:33588 +48007 10:54:48.241 6 45.911 10:47:48635 (31) Niclas Bladal
12 1:23928 +38.347 10:56:12.169 7 46.653 +0.742 10:48:35.288 1 48.912 +2.307 10:44:30.733
13 1:00.004 +14.423 10:57:12.173 8 46.147 +0.236 10:49:21.435 2 48.277 +1.672 10:45:19.010
14 1:22607 +37.026 10:58:34.780 9 47.540 +1.629 10:50:08.975 3 47.931 +1.326 10:46:06.94 1
15 1:04.876 +19.295 10:59:39.656 10 46.436 +0.525 10:50:55.411 4 47.773 +1.168 10:46:54.714
5 47.680 +1.075 10:47:42.394
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen (91) Philip Blum 6 47.617 +1.012 10:48:30.011
1 47 854 2147 10:44:54.347 1 50.340 +4.209 10:44:31.014 7 47.358 +0.753 10:49:17.369
2 48.026 +2.319 10:45:42.373 2 48.572 +2.44 10:45:19.586 8 46.893 +0.288 10:50:04.262
3 47.216 +1.509 10:46:29.589 3 47.614 +1.483 10:46:07.200 9 46.702 +0.097 10:50:50.964
4 47.126 +1.419 10:47:16.715 4 47.960 +1.829 10:46:55.160 10 46.605 10:51:37.569
5 46.952 +1.245 10:48:03.667 5 47.461 +1.330 10:47:42.621 1 46.789 +0.184 10:52:24.358
6 46.452 +0.745 10:48:50.119 6 47.585 +1.454 10:48:30.206 12 46.821 +0.216 10:53:11.179
7 46.241 +0.534 10:49:36.360 7 47.390 +1.259 10:49:17.596 13 48.895 +2.290 10:54:00.074
8 46.239 +0.532 10:50:22.599 8 46.874 +0.743 10:50:04.470 14 47141 +0.536 10:54:47.215
9 46.651 +0.944 10:51:09.250 9 46.698 +0.567 10:50:51.168 15 47.163 +0.558 10:55:34.378
10 46.255 +0.548 10:51:55.505 10 46.586 +0.455 10:51:37.754
1 46.288 +0.581 10:52:41.793 " 46.850 +0.719 10:52:24.604 (30) Andreas eggers
12 46.325 +0.618 10:53:28.118 12 46.752 +0.621 10:53:11.356 1 49.556 +2.585 10:45:06.420
13 46.163 +0.456 10:54:14.281 13 47.575 +1.444 10:53:58.931 2 48.357 +1.386 10:45:54.777
14 46.070 +0.363 10:55:00.351 14 46.867 +0.736 10:54:45.798 3 49.493 +2.522 10:46:44.270
15 45.996 +0.289 10:55:46.347 15 46.544 +0.413 10:55:32.342 4 48215 +1.244 10:47:32485
16 46.194 +0.487 10:56:32.541 16 46.488 +0.357 10:56:18.830 5 49.586 +2.615 10:48:22.071
17 46.639 +0.932 10:57:19.180 17 46.406 +0.275 10:57:05.236 6 47.598 +0.627 10:49:09.669
18 46.145 +0.438 10:58:05.325 18 46.131 10:57:51.367 7 47.668 +0.697 10:49:57.337
19 46.103 +0.396 10:58:51.428 19 47.274 +1.143 10:58:38.641 8 46.971 10:50:44.308
20 45.707 10:59:37.135 20 46.480 +0.349 10:59:25.121 9 47.751 +0.780 10:51:32.059
10 47.148 +0.177 10:52:19.207
(5) simon winther (3) RenéKling Hansen 1 47442 +0.471 10:53:06.649
1 49.190 3469 10:46:14.327 1 48.470 +2.279 10:43:33.669 12 47.292 +0.321 10:53:53.941
2 48.023 +2.302 10:47:02.350 2 47.135 +0.944 10:44:20.804 13 47.019 +0.048 10:54:40.960
3 46.053 +0.332 10:47:48403 3 49.516 +3.325 10:45:10.320 14 47.608 +0.637 10:55:28.568
4 47.233 +1.512 10:48:35.636 4 46.972 +0.781 10:45:57.292 15 47.336 +0.365 10:56:15.904
5 46.065 +0.344 10:49:21.701 5 46.617 +0.426 10:46:43.909 16 48.125 +1.154 10:57:04.029
6 47.582 +1.861 10:50:09.283 6 46.939 +0.748 10:47:30.848 17 47.104 +0.133 10:57:51.133
7 46.882 #1161 10:50:56.165 7 47.680 +1.489 10:48:18.528 18 50.335 +3.364 10:58:41.468
8 47.268 +1.547 10:51:43433 8 47.333 +1.142 10:49:05.861
9 45732 +0.011 10:52:29.165 9 46.328 +0.137 10:49:52.189 (17) Malte Ruben Kjzer
10 45.721 10:53:14.886 10 47.448 +1.257 10:50:39.637 1 54.700 +7.723 10:43:28.241
11 1:33597 +47.876 10:54:48.483 " 46.191 10:51:25.828 2 51.054 +4.077 10:44:19.295
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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Red - 1040-1100
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 51.669 +4.692 10:45:10.964 " 49.313 +0.327 10:54:30.310
4 49200 42923 10:46:00.164 12 49.410 +0.424 10:55:19.720
5 49.495 +2.518 10:46:49.659 13 48.986 10:56:08.706
6 53728 +6.751 10:47:43387 14 52.627 +3.641 10:57:01.333
7 49.589 42612 10:48:32.976 15 52.414 +3.428 10:57:53.747
8 48.270 +1203 10:49:21.246 16 49.097 +0.111 10:58:42.844
9 48.902 +1.925 10:50:10.148 17 49.844 +0.858 10:59:32688

10 48.022 +1.045 10:50:58.170
11 48.443 +1.466 10:51:46.613
12 48.251 +1.274 10:52:34.864
13 47.807 +0.830 10:53:22.671
14 47651 +0.674 10:54:10.322
15 48.612 +1.635 10:54:58.934
16 46.977 10:55:45.911
17 59.754 +12777 10:56:45.665
(94) mark christiansen
1 52.081 +4.581 10:43:49.445
2 50.108 +2.608 10:44:39.553
3 49.000 +1.500 10:45:28.553
4 51.506 +4.006 10:46:20.059
5 8:13.854 +7:26.354 10:54:33.913
6 48.699 +1.199 10:55:22.612
7 47.935 +0.435 10:56:10.547
8 47.500 10:56:58.047
9 47.610 +0.110 10:57:45657
10 47.962 +0.462 10:58:33.619
11 47.753 +0.253 10:50:21.372
(92) Mads Christiansen
1 53.599 +5.562 10:43:34.339
2 50.800 +2.763 10:44:25.139
3 49.912 +1.875 10:45:15.051
4 49.864 +1.827 10:46:04.915
5 49.178 +1.141 10:46:54.093
6 49.685 +1.648 10:47:43.778
7 49.021 +0.984 10:48:32.799
8 48.037 10:49:20.836
9 48.257 +0.220 10:50:09.093
10 48.811 +0.774 10:50:57.904
11 48.433 +0.396 10:51:46.337
12 50.036 +1.999 10:52:36.373
(220) Rolf Wulf
1 51.802 +3.456 10:46:35.603
2 48.975 +0.629 10:47:24.578
3 48.736 +0.390 10:48:13.314
4 48.884 +0.538 10:49:02.198
5 49.058 +0.712 10:49:51.256
6 49.184 +0.838 10:50:40.440
7 48.346 10:51:28.786
8 49.494 +1.148 10:52:18.280
9 49.355 +1.009 10:53:07.635
10 49.023 +0.677 10:53:56.658
(66) Thomas Berkemann
56.454 +7.468 10:46:01476
2 55.297 +6.311 10:46:56.773
3 49.802 +0.816 10:47:46.575
4 51.206 +2.220 10:48:37.781
5 50.732 +1.746 10:49:28513
6 50.180 +1.194 10:50:18.693
7 51.692 +2.706 10:51:10.385
8 50.588 +1.602 10:52:00.973
9 50.037 +1.051 10:52:51.010
10 49.987 +1.001 10:53:40.997
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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